PACKING DIMENSIONS (mm)
A
B
Epoxy
3.2 ± 0.2
B 2.5 ± 0.2
0.80 Typ
A

Epoxy
Termination Wires
EXPLANATION OF PART NUMBERS
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
S W M 3 2 2 5 S 1 0 H
0.80 Typ
F 0.65 Typ
E
FF
E
E
Termination Wires
S W M 3 2 2 5 S 0 H
(1) Product name
(2) Shapes and dimensions
(3) Impedance【 at 100MHz】
(3)(1) (2)
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
P/N
Z(Ω)
DCR (Ω)
Rated
current
Insulation
Resistance
Rated
VoltageCommon Mode
Operating temperature : -25 to +85℃
Storage temp. and humidity : -40 to +85℃ ,70%RH max
Typical Heat Rating DC Current would cause an approximately △T of 40℃
50
[ Max ]
0.35          1.2
Impedance
[ Max ]
(V)Typical
P/N
current
 at 100MHz
ResistanceVoltage
(MΩ)Min.
SMW3225S102HTE 1000 10
Vdc IRIdc(A)
Common Mode
Typical Heat Rating DC Current would cause an approximately △T of 40℃
Recommended Footprint(mm)
2.55
3.7
0.75
0.9
2.550.75
1.9
www. sunltech.com
SMW3225S102HTE
Rev.01                                            Page 1 of 5
102:1000
2
Ω
PERFORMANCE CURVES
www. sunltech.comRev.01                                            Page 2 of 5
SMW3225S102HTE
0.1
1
10
100
1000
10000
1 10 100 1000
Im
pe